
Bourbon

Barrell Seagrass

Stellum Bourbon

1792 Small Batch

1792 Single Barrel

Blanton’s

Blanton’s Black

Blanton’s Gold

Blanton’s Straight from the Barrel

Blanton’s Takara Import White

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare

Eagle Rare 17 yr.

EH Taylor Barrel Proof

EH Taylor Single Barrel     

EH Taylor Small Batch

Elmer T. Lee

George Stagg Jr.

George T. Stagg

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 yr.

Pappy Van Winkle 12 yr. Lot B

Pappy Van Winkle 15 yr. 

Pappy Van Winkle 20 yr.

Rock Hill Single Barrel

Very Old  Barton 90

Very Old Barton 100

Weller 12 yr.

Weller Antique 107

Weller CYPB

Weller Full Proof

Weller Single Barrel

William Larue Weller

Angel’s Envy

Angel’s Envy Cask

Angel’s Envy Cellar

Baker ’s

Basil Hayden

Basil Hayden 10 yr.

Basil Hayden Toasted

Booker ’s

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black

Jim Beam Bowling Pin Series

Knob Creek 12 yr.

Knob Creek 15 yr.

Knob Creek 18 yr.

Knob Creek Small Batch

Little Book Chapter 5

Little Book Chapter 6

Old Grand Dad BiB

Old Grand Dad 114

Bardstown Fusion Batch 1

Bardstown Fusion Batch 6

Bardstown Goodwood Finish

Bardstown Pfifer Pavitt 

Bardstown Founders Finish   

Bardstown Copper & Kings    

Bardstown Discovery Batch 1 

Bardstown Prisoner

Bardstown Triple Stave

Barrell Armida

Barrell Bourbon

Barrell Dovetail

2oz

16

42

38

20

14

14

14

22

10

10

60

34

54

66

14

42

42

10

10

22

18

22

30

32

38

42

42

48

22

22

26

2oz

26

14

12

14

28

60

60

60

72

14

18

256

78

30

30

70

70

160

80

120

250

280

42

10

10

34

30

100

40

140

180

1oz

8

21

19

10

7

7

7

11

5

5

30

17

27

33

7

21

21

5

5

11

9

11

15

16

19

21

21

24

11

11

13

1oz

13

7

6

7

14

30

30

30

36

7

9

128

39

15

15

35

35

80

40

60

125

140

21

5

5

17

15

50

20

70

90

*Subject to Availability



Bourbon

Evan Williams Black

Heaven Hill 7 yr.

Heaven Hill Select Toasted

Henry McKenna BiB 10 yr.

JW Dant

Larceny Small Batch

Larceny Barrel Proof

Old Fitzgerald

Old Fitzgerald 8 BiB

Old Fitzgerald 11 BiB

Old Fitzgerald 14 BiB

Old Fitzgerald 16 BiB

Old Fitzgerald 17 BiB

Four Gate 14 yr.

Four Gate Eagle Thief

Four Gate Foundation

Four Gate Outer Loop Orbit

Four Gate Saint Charente

Four Roses Limited Edition 2017  

Four Roses Limited Edition 2020

Four Roses SB Barrel Strength OESV      

Four Roses SB Barrel Strength OESQ

  Travis Hill     

Four Roses SB Barrel Strength OESO      

Four Roses SB Barrel Strength OESK      

Four Roses SB Barrel Strength OESF      

Four Roses SB Barrel Strength OBSV      

Four Roses SB Barrel Strength OBSQ      

Four Roses SB Barrel Strength OBSO      

Four Roses SB Barrel Strength OBSK       

Blackout American Whiskey 15 yr.

Blackout American Whiskey 16 yr.

Blade & Bow

Calumet Farms 8 yr.

Calumet Farms 14 yr.

Calumet Farms 16 yr.

David Nicholson 1843

David Nicholson Reserve

Ezra Brooks 93

Ezra Brooks 99

Ezra Brooks 7 yr.

Rebel Yell 100

Lux Row 12 yr.

Blue Run Reflection

Boone County Pot Still

Boone County Small Batch

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Single Barrel

Chicken Cock

Coopers’ Craft 100

Woodford Double Oaked

Woodford Double Double Oaked

Woodford 4 Grain

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Very Fine Rare

Elijah Craig 18 yr.

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof

Elijah Craig Small Batch

Elijah Craig Toasted

Evan William BiB

Evan William Single Barrel

2oz

20

24

14

20

30

38

10

12

10

10

14

10

36

22

10

10

12

18

18

12

14

30

26

12

30

70

18

12

18

12

10

2oz

10

14

58

18

10

14

18

10

42

62

74

94

62

78

48

48

36

54

80

80

38

58

38

38

38

38

38

42 

42

1oz

10

12

7

10

15

19

5

6

5

5

7

5

18

11

5

5

6

9

9

6

7

15

13

6

15

35

9

6

9

6

5

1oz

5

7

29

9

5

7

9

5

21

31

37

47

31

39

24

24

18

27

40

40

19

29

19

19

19

19

19

21

21

*Subject to Availability



Bourbon

Maker ’s Mark 46 Cask

Maker ’s Mark Cask

Michter ’s 10 yr.

Michter ’s Barrel Strength

Michter ’s Bombergers

Michter ’s Shenks

Michter ’s US1

New Riff

Old Carter Bourbon Batch 6

Old Carter KY Bourbon Barrel 61

Old Carter KY Whiskey Batch 1

Old Forester 86   

Old Forester 100    

Old Forester 117     

Old Forester 1870     

Old Forester 1897     

Old Forester 1910     

Old Forester 1920     

Old Forester Birthday 2022   

Old Forester President’s Choice

Old Forester Single Barrel 

 Old Forester Statesman     

Old Forester 150 Batch 1      

Old Forester 150 Batch 2      

Old Forester 150 Batch 3      

King of Kentucky

Barterhouse 20 yr. Orphan Barrel 

Forged Oak 15 yr. Orphan Barrel

Rhetoric 20 yr. Orphan Barrel

Three Chord 15 yr.

James E. Pepper 100

Jefferson’s Ocean

Jefferson’s Reserve

Birddog 7 yr

Birddog 10 yr.

Johnny Drum

Noah’s Mill

Old Bardstown

Rowan’s Creek

Willett 5 yr. 668

Willett 6 yr. Barrel 199

Willett 8 yr. Barrel 404

Willett 12 yr. Barrel 715

Willett 13 yr. Barrel 8215

Willett 15 yr. Barrel 760

Willett 17 yr. Barrel 3623

Willett 19 yr. Barrel 1562

Willett Pot Still

Kentucky Owl 11 yr.

Kentucky Owl Confiscated

Kentucky Owl St. Patrick’s Day

Kentucky Par 12 yr.

Limestone

Lucky Seven 6 Yr.    

Lucky Seven 12 Yr.   

Lucky Seven Frenchman     

Lucky Seven 14 Yr.   

Lucky Seven Holiday Toast

Maker ’s Mark

Maker ’s Mark 101

Maker ’s Mark 46

2oz

10

20

14

12

22

12

16

10

16

36

36

60

138

150

170

320

400

12

58

42

30

38

12

18

22

22

46

50

10

10

14

2oz

16

14

58

50

34

34

14

12

74

74

74

10

10

90

12

12

14

16

62

98

26

18

58

58

58

256

66

70

60

38

1oz

5

10

7

6

11

6

8

5

8

18

18

30

69

75

85

160

200

6

29

21

15

19

6

9

11

11

23

25

5

5

7

1oz

8

7

29

25

17

17

7

6

37

37

37

5

5

45

6

6

7

8

31

49

13

9

29

29

29

128

33

35

30

19

*Subject to Availability



Bourbon

Boondock’s 8 Yr.    

Boondock’s Cask Strength

Peerless Double Oaked

Peerless Small Batch

Pinhook Bourbon County

Rabbit Hole Cave Hill

Rabbit Hole Dareringer

Rabbit Hole Heigold

Redemption Straigh Bourbon

Redemption Wheated Bourbon

Smooth Ambler Contradiction

Wathen’s Single Barrel

Russell’s Reserve 10 yr.

Russell’s Reserve 13 yr.

Russell’s Reserve Single Barrel

Wild Turkey 81

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Masters Keep 17 BiB

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Wilderness Trail Small Batch BiB

Wilderness Trail Single Barrel BiB

Yellowstone Select

2oz

14

14

22

12

16

14

22

12

10

12

12

12

12

70

14

10

10

42

14

12

14

12

10

10

14

14

14

20

18

12

26

14

18

18

12

22

10

18

60

90

22

18

26

12

1oz

7

7

12

6

8

7

11

6

5

6

6

6

6

35

7

5

5

21

7

6

7

6

5

5

7

7

7

10

9

6

13

7

9

9

6

11

5

9

30

45

11

9

13

6

NOT KENTUCKY
Bowman Brothers     

Breckenridge Bourbon     

Garrison Bros. Small Batch     

Heaven’s Door Double Barrel     

High West American Prairie Bourbon   

Horse Soldier Barrel Strength    

Horse Soldier Forged in Fire     

Middle West Bourbon     

Murray Hill Club Bourbon    

Smoke Wagon Straight     

Smoke Wagon Small Batch     

Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfiltered     

Smooth Ambler Contradiction     

Smooth Ambler Cask Strength Rye     

Uncle Nearest 1884     

Uncle Nearest 1856     

Uncle Nearest 1820 

Uncle Nearest Master Blend     

WhistlePig Farmstock Rye     

Widow Jane 10 Yr.   

Widow Jane 13 Yr.    

Woodinville Straight Bourbon        

*Subject to Availability

ERON’S FLIGHT   Garrison Bros. Small Batch,

Old Grandad 114, Old Forester 1920

ANGIE’S FLIGHT   Col. EH Taylor Small Batch, 

Russel’s 10, Buzzard’s Roost Cigar Rye

DAVE’S FLIGHT   Heaven Hill BiB, Old

Fitzgerald BiB, Henry McKenna BiB

BRAD’S FLIGHT   Michter ’s 10, Old Forester 

117 Warehouse H, Russel’s 13

BUFFALO TRACE   Blanton’s, Eagle Rare, 

Elmer T. Lee

EXTRA AGED   Calumet 16, Old Fitzgerald 

16 , Knob Creek 18

Flights

13 75

22 37

25 67



Rye

*Subject to Availability

Angel’s Envy Rye

Basil Hayden Rye

Basil Hayden Dark Rye

Blackout Rye 8 yr.

Blue Run Cask Rye

Blue Run Golden Rye

Blue Run High Rye

Bulleit Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Barrel Strength Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Peated Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Single Barrel Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Toasted Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Very Small Batch 

Castle & Key Rye

Chicken Cock Rye

EH Taylor Rye

Elijah Craig Rye

Four Gate Split Stave Rye

Jefferson’s Ocean Rye

Kentucky Owl Rye 11yr.

Knob Creek Rye

Michter ’s Barrel Strength Rye

Michter ’s Rye 10 yr.

Michter ’s Toasted Rye

Michter ’s US1 Rye

Minor Case Rye

New Riff Malted Rye 6 yr.

Old Carter Rye Batch 7

Old Carter Rye Batch 8

Old Carter Rye Batch 9

Old Overholt Rye BiB

2oz

22

14

14

28

34

30

22

12

30

22

26

26

18

26

30

74

12

42

20

58

12

46

38

34

14

12

30

74

74

74

10

1oz

11

7

7

14

17

15

11

6

15

11

13

13

9

13

15

37

6

21

10

29

6

23

19

17

7

6

15

37

37

37

5

Peerless Small Batch Rye

Rabbit Hole Boxertail Rye

Redemption High Rye

Redemption Rye

Rittenhouse Rye BiB

Russell’s Reserve Rye 6 yr. 

Sazerac Rye

Sazerac Rye 18 yr.

Stellum Rye

Thomas Handy Rye

Wild Turkey Rye 101

Wild Turkey Master ’s Keep 

  Cornerstone Rye

Willett Rye 4 yr. Rye

Willett Rye 6 yr. Rye

Willett Rye 8 yr. Rye

Willett Bourbon Rye Blend

Woodford Reserve Rye

BOURBON BARREL PICKS
Knob Creek “Blackout/

  North of Bourbon”      

Smooth Ambler 

  “North of Bourbon”      

Maker ’s Mark “K.O.B.B.E.”     

O.K.I. “K.O.B.B.E.”

2oz

16

18

10

10

10

16

14

180

14

120

10

34

22

38

46

42

12

18

18

18

18

1oz

8

9

5

5

5

6

7

90

7

60

5

17

11

19

23

21

6

9

9

9

9


